Open zitting (8-11-2023)

woensdag 8 november 2023

Zittinguitslag
Zitting:
Datum:
Rang Lijn Paar
1 A 4
2 A 8
3 A 1
4 A 2
5 A 10
6 A 5
7 A 3
8 A 7
9 A 6
10 A 9
Rang Lijn Paar
1 B 3
2 B 10
(3) B 5
(3) B 7
5 B 1
6 B 8
7 B 2
(8) B 11
(8) B
10 B
11 B

Lijn A
Paarnamen

Willem Laan & Rien van Leeuwen
Niek Blank & Lies Hart

Afra Berkhout & Ans Grooteman
Wim ten Have & Theo Verhoef
Riet Poland & Tiny Witte

Mary Al & Cees Feld

Irma Kuijpers & Ria van Zanten
Els Weeda & Kees Weeda

Rob Klokman & Pieter Sijtsma

Annie Beemsterboer & Marrie Raap

Lijn B
Paarnamen

Carl Lampe & Peter Degeling

Nettie Kok & Hein Schuffel

Arie Blauw & Gon Blauw

Han Smit & Geertje Smit

Tiny Dekker & Thomas Laan

Dirk Haker & Hanneke Veer

Gre Visser & Vera van der Zel

Rob Bloos & Zoone van Maaswinkel
Rita de Haas & Else Pouw

Willeke Feld & Gerda van Zijl

Marian Bloothoofd & Joke Pauwels
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Bridge-it

MP

137,0
114,0
102,0
99,0
94,0
87,0
85,0
84,0
82,0
76,0

MP

104,0
107,0
85,0
85,0
80,0
94,0
93,0
77,0
77,0
86,0
72,0

%
71,35
59,38
53,13
51,56
48,96
45,31
44,27
43,75
42,71
39,58

%
65,00
55,73
53,13
53,13
50,00
48,96
48,44
48,13
48,13
44,79
37,50

*ove

Corr. Spel

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

Corr. Spel

20
24
20
20
20
24
24
20
20
24
24
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